

Parental Permission for Minors to participate in the Junior Achievement Bowl-A-Thon

Name of Event: JA Bowl-A-Thon

Date of Event: Friday, February 2, 2024 – Saturday, March 3, 2024

By signing below, you give permission for your child to participate in the above-named event. This permission includes acknowledgment of the following:

- I acknowledge that as guardian of the participant, I assume the risk of harm or injury which may occur to the participant as a result of participating in the above-named event. I hereby release Junior Achievement of the Heartland and its officers, employees, board of directors/trustees, or event sponsors from any liability, costs, and damages resulting in this individual's participation.
- I acknowledge that the participant is not allowed to participate in any one-on-one type of fundraising activities, such as door-to-door solicitations, or other fundraising activities that may put the participant at risk of harm or injury.
- I acknowledge that at this event the participant may be photographed or videotaped. I agree to allow Junior Achievement of the Heartland to reproduce, use, reuse, publish, display, copyright, and distribute the same, individually or in conjunction with the other photographs, images, text, and/or captions in connection with any promotion, advertising and publicity of Junior Achievement of the Heartland in all media. I understand my child may be identified by first and last name and school name in any and all media now known or hereinafter developed.

D.O.B:	
Date:	
State:	
	D.O.B: Date: State:

Completed forms must be received prior to participation in the event.

McKenzy DeJaynes Special Events Manager Junior Achievement of the Heartland Folwell Education Center for Free Enterprise 800 12th Avenue I Moline, IL 61265

Email: mckenzy.dejaynes@ja.org | Fax: 309-736-1762